
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1253 Name:

Status:Type: Public Hearing / First Reading Passed

File created: In control:8/27/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/24/2019 10/1/2019

Title: Ordinance authorizing a Water Arterial Transmission and Grid Main Construction Reimbursement
Agreement, a Water Distribution Main Line Construction Reimbursement Agreement, and a
Wastewater Collection Line Extension Construction Reimbursement Agreement with Dorsal
Development LLC to extend a grid main line along Yorktown Boulevard, extend a wastewater
collection line from lift station number 13 located near Master Channel 31 and Slough Road, and
install offsite water distribution and wastewater collection lines for a planned residential subdivision
with completion dates of October 30, 2020; appropriating $147,999.99 from the Water Arterial
Transmission & Grid Main Trust Fund, $43,010.00 from the Water Distribution Main Trust Fund, and
$139,341.76 from the Sanitary Sewer Collection Line Trust Fund to reimburse developer per
agreements. (District 5)

Sponsors: Development Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Azali Estates Unit 1 Reimbursement Agreement, 2. Ordinance rv1- Azali Estates
Unit 1 Reimbursement Agreement, 3. Presentation - Azali Estates Unit 1 Reimbursement Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passed on second readingCity Council10/1/2019 1 Pass

passed on first readingCity Council9/24/2019 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

