1201 Leopard Street

Clty of COerS Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-1390 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 11/9/2020 In control: City Council

On agenda: 1/12/2021 Final action: 1/12/2021

Title: Resolution authorizing 6-month extensions for a Water Arterial Transmission and Grid Main

Construction and a Reimbursement Agreement up to $147,999.99, a Distribution Main Line Extension
Construction and a Reimbursement Agreement up to $43,010.00, and a Wastewater Collection Line
Extension Construction and a Reimbursement Agreement up to $139,341.76 with Dorsal
Development, LLC for a planned residential development, Azali Estates Unit 1, located at the
intersection of Yorktown Boulevard and Starry Road, east of Rodd Field Road. (District 5 )

Sponsors: Development Services
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AgendaMemo-ReimbAgrmntAmend-DorsalDev.pdf, 2. Resolution - ReimbAgrmntAmend-
DorsalDev.pdf, 3. Presentation-ReimbAgreemntAmend Dorsal Dev.pdf, 4. Location Map - Azali
Estates Unit 1.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/12/2021 1 City Council passed Pass

Resolution authorizing 6-month extensions for a Water Arterial Transmission and Grid Main
Construction and a Reimbursement Agreement up to $147,999.99, a Distribution Main Line
Extension Construction and a Reimbursement Agreement up to $43,010.00, and a
Wastewater Collection Line Extension Construction and a Reimbursement Agreement up to
$139,341.76 with Dorsal Development, LLC for a planned residential development, Azali
Estates Unit 1, located at the intersection of Yorktown Boulevard and Starry Road, east of
Rodd Field Road. (District 5 )

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

